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Adair County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Adair County Schools 
Pam Stephens 
1204 Greensburg Street 
Columbia, KY  42728 
pam.stephens@adair.kyschools.us  
 

Allen County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Allen County Fiscal Court 
Dennis Harper 
201 West Main Street 
Scottsville, KY  42164 
dennis@allencountykentucky.com  
 

Anderson County Local KY-ASAP Board 
New Vista 
DaShawn Freeman 
Bluegrass.org1351 Newtown Pike, Bldg 3 
Lexington, KY  40511 
Dashawn.Freeman@newvista.org  
 

Ballard County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Ballard County Schools 
Kim Bailey 
3465 Paducah Rd. 
Barlow, KY  42024 
Kim.Bailey@ballard.kyschools.us  
 

Barren Hart Metcalfe Local KY-ASAP Bd 
TJ Regional Health 
Laura Sweet 
1301 N Race Street 
Glasgow, KY  42141 
lsweet@tjsamson.org  
 

Bath County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pathways Inc 
Jill Bond 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
Jbond@pathways.ky-org  
 

Bell Knox Whitley Local KY-ASAP Board  
Corbin Independent Schools 
David Cox 
108 Roy Kidd Avenue 
Corbin, KY  40701 
david.cox@corbin.kyschools.us  
 

Black Patch Council KY-ASAP Bd 
Trigg County Board of Education 
Holly Greene 
202 Main St 
Cadiz, KY  42211 
holly.greene@trigg.kyschools.us  
 

Bourbon/Harrison Local KY-ASAP Board 
Bourbon Co Health Department 
Andrea Brown 
341 E. Main 
Paris, KY  40361 
AndreaD.Brown@ky.gov  
 

Boyle County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Boyle Co. Health Dept 
Brent Blevins 
448 South Third St. 
Danville, KY  40422 
brent.blevins@ky.gov  
 

Breathitt County Local KY-ASAP Board 
City of Jackson 
Angela Combs 
333 Broadway 
Jackson, KY  41339 
angiebethcombs@gmail.com  
 

Breckinridge County KY-ASAP Bd 
Communicare, Inc. 
Tara Smith 
1311 North Dixie Ave, Building A 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org  
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Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP Board 
Comprehend, Inc. 
Chris Jones 
611 Forest Avenue 
Maysville, KY  41041 
cjones@comprehendinc.org  
 

Butler Logan Simpson KY-ASAP Bd 
Barren River District Health Dept 
Matthew Hunt 
1109 State Street P.O. Box 1157 
Bowling Green, KY  42101 
matt.hunt@barrenriverhealth.org  
 

Calloway County Local KY-ASAP Board 
The Foundation at Murray Calloway Co. Hospital 

Keith Travis 
803 Poplar St 
Murray, KY  42071 
ktravis@murrayhospital.org  
 

Carlisle County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Carlisle County Board of Ed 
Rachel Bowles 
4557 State Route 
Bardwell, KY  42023 
Rachel.bowles@carlisle.kyschools.us  
 

Casey County Local KY-ASAP Board 
City of Liberty 
Steven Brown 
PO Box 127 
Liberty, KY  42539 
steven.brown@windstream.net  
 

Clark County Local KY-ASAP Board 
City of Winchester 
Michelle Lucas 
P.O. Box 40 
Winchester, KY  40392 
mlucas@winchesterky.com  
 

Clay/Jackson Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cumberland River Behavioral Health 
Melanie Yeager 
PO Box 568 
Corbin, KY  40702 
melanieyeager@crccc.net  
 

Clinton County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Clinton County Board of Education 
Tim Parson 
1273 KY HWY 90 West, Suite 103 
Albant, KY  42602 
tim.parson@clinton.kyschools.us  
 

Crittenden County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Crittenden Community Hospital 
Misty McKinney 
520 West Gum 
Marion, KY  42064 
 

Cumberland County KY-ASAP Bd 
Cumberland County Bd. of Education 
Kristi Willen 
810 N. Main Street 
Burkesville, KY  42717 
kristi.willen@cumberland.kyschools.us  
 

Daviess County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Daviess County Fiscal Court 
Jim Hendrix 
212 St. Ann Street 
Owensboro, KY  42303 
jhendrix@daviessky.org  
 

Edmonson County KY-ASAP Bd 
Edmonson County Board of Education 
Jamie Carnes 
100 Wildcat Way 
Brownsville, KY  42210 
jamie.carnes@edmonson.kyschools.us  
 

Estill/Powell Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kentucky River Foothills Development  
Brian Mullins 
309 Spangler Dr 
Richmond, KY  40475 
bmullins@foothillscap.org  
 

Fayette County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Lexington-Fayette County Health Dept 
Cara Kay 
650 Newtown Pike 
Lexington, KY  40508 
CaraE.Kay@ky.gov  
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Floyd/Pike Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mountain Comprehensive Care Center 
Promod Bishnoi 
104 S Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY  41653 
Promod.Bishnoi@mtcomp.org  
 

Franklin County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
New Vista 
DaShawn Freeman 
1351 Newtown Pike 
Lexington, KY  40511 
Dashawn.Freeman@newvista.org  
 

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP Board 
Four Rivers Behavioral health 
Terry Hudspeth 
425 Broadway 
Paducah, KY  42001 
thudspeth@4rbh.org  
 

Garrard County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Garrard County Health Department 
Tonya Watkins 
89 Farra Drive 
Lancaster, KY  40444 
TonyaDWatkins@ky.gov  
 

Graves County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Graves County Fiscal Court 
Jesse Perry 
101 East South Street, Suite 1 
Mayfield, KY  42066 
judgejperry@hotmail.com  
 

Grayson Meade Hardin KY-ASAP Bd  
Communicare, Inc. 
Tara Smith 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org     
 

Green County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Green County Ministerial Association 
Brad Palmer 
1015 Legion Park Road 
Greensburg, KY  42743 
pastorbradpalmer@yahoo.com  
 

Hancock County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Hancock County Board of Education 
Gina Biver 
83 State Route 3543 
Hawesville, KY  42348 
hollyestessimpson@gmail.com  
 

Harlan County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Harlan County Fiscal Court 
Ryan Creech 
PO Box 956 
Harlan, KY  40831 
ryancreech@harlanonline.net  
 

Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Communicare 
Tara Smith 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org  
 

Henderson County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Henderson County Schools 
Nancy Gibson 
1805 Second Street 
Henderson, KY  42420 
nancy.gibson@henderson.kyschools.us  
 

Henry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Henry County Public Schools 
Terry Price 
326 S. Main Street 
New Castle, KY  40050 
terry.price@henry.kyschools.us  
 

Hopkins County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pennyroyal Center 
Beau Roberts 
735 North Drivie 
Hopkinsville, KY  42240 
broberts@pennyroyalcenter.org  
 

Jessamine County KY-ASAP Bd 
Jessamine County Health Department 
Randy Gooch 
210 East Walnut Street 
Nicholasville, KY  40356 
Randy.Gooch@ky.gov  
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Johnson/Martin Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mountain Comprehensive Care Center 
Promod Bishnoi 
104 S Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY  41653 
promod.bishnoi@mtcomp.org  
  

Knott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Knott County Fiscal Court 
Jeff Dobson 
PO Box 505 
Hindman, KY  41822 
jdobson@knottky.com  
 

LaRue County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Communicare 
Tara Smith 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org  
 

Laurel County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Laurel County Board of Education 
Jeff Lewis 
718 N. Main Street 
London, KY  40741 
jeff.lewis@laurel.kyschools.us  
 

Lawrence County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pathways, Inc 
Jill Bond 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
Jill.bond@pathways-ky.org  
 

Lee County Local KY-ASAP Board 
City of Beattyville 
Sally Gilbert 
28 Railroad Street P. O. Box 307 
Beattyville, KY  41311 
sgilbert@beattyville.org  
 

Leslie County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Leslie County Fiscal Court 
William Lewis 
PO Box 619 
Hyden, KY  41749 
lcfc@leslieky.com  
 

Letcher County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Letcher County Fiscal Court 
Terry Adams 
156 Main Street Suite 107 
Whiteburg, KY  41858 
judgeadams@letchercounty.ky.gov  
 

Lincoln County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Lincoln County Health Department 
Diane Miller 
44 Health Way 
Stanford, KY  40484 
Diane.Miller@ky.gov  
 

Madison County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Madison Fiscal Court 
Reagan Taylor 
PO Box 1120 
Richmond, KY  40475 
reagan.taylor@madisoncountyky.us  
 

Magoffin County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Magoffin County Health Department 
Pete Shepherd 
119 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville, KY  41465 
Jamesm.shepherd@ky.gov  
 

Marshall County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Marshall County Health Department 
Cathy Thompson 
267 Slickback Road 
Benton, KY  42025 
cthompson@mcphd.org  
 

McCracken County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Four Rivers Behavioral Health 
Terry Hudspeth 
425 Broadway 
Paducah, KY  42001 
thudspeth@4rbh.org  
 

McCreary County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Adanta 
Beverly Loy 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY  42501 
bsloy@adanta.org  
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McLean County Local KY-ASAP Board 
McLean County Board of Education 
Tommy Burrough 
P.O. Box 245 
Calhoun, KY  42327 
tommy.burrough@mclean.kyschools.us  
 

Menifee County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Menifee County Board of Education 
Lorri Bartley 
P.O. Box 110 
Frenchburg, KY  40322 
lorri.bartley@menifee.kyschools.us  
 

Mercer County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ephraim McDowell Health 
William Snapp 
217 South Third St. 
Danville, KY  40422 
bsnapp@emhealth.org  
 

Monroe County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Monroe County Health Department 
Jill Ford 
P.O. Box 247 
Tompkinsville, KY  42167 
jilla.ford@ky.gov  
 

Montgomery County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Montgomery County Health Department 
Allison Napier 
117 Civic Center 
Mt. Sterling, KY  40353 
allisonl.napier@ky.gov  
 

Morgan County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Pathways Inc. 
Jill Bond 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
Jbond@pathways-ky.org  
 

Nicholas County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Nicholas County Fiscal Court 
Roscoe Higginbotham 
P.O. Box 167 
Carlisle, KY  40311 
judgeex@qx.net  
 

Northern KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mental Health America of Northern 
Kentucky and Southwest Ohio 
Elizabeth Atwell 
912 Scott Blvd. 
Covington, KY  41012 
eatwell@mhankyswoh.org  
 

Ohio County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ohio County Fiscal Court 
Ann Melton 
130 E. Washington Street, Suite 215 
Hartford, KY  42347 
treasurer@ohiocountyky.gov  

Owsley County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Owsley Co. Action Team 
Molly Turner 
PO Box 997 
Booneville, KY  41314 
turnermolly81@gmail.com  
 

Pennyrile Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pennyroyal Center 
Beau Roberts 
P.O. Box 614 
Hopkinsville, KY  42241 
broberts@pennyroyalcenter.org  
 

Perry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Perry County Board of Education 
Jonathan Jett 
315 Park Avenue 
Hazard, KY  41701 
jonathan.jett@perry.kyschools.us  
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Pulaski County Local KY-ASAP Board 
The Adanta Group 
Beverly Loy 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY  42501 
bsloy@adanta.org  
 

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP Board 
Centerstone 
Patty Gregory 
10101 Linn Station Road 
Louisville, KY  40223 
Patty.Gregory@centerstone.org  
 

Rockcastle County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Cumberland Valley District Health Dept 
Christie Green 
470 Manchester Square, Ste 200 
Manchester, KY  40962 
christiel.green@ky.gov  
 

Rowan County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Rowan County Fiscal Court 
Harry Clark 
600 West Main Street 
Morehead, KY  40351 
judgeexec@windstream.net  
 

Russell County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Russell County Fiscal Court 
Gary Robertson 
Po Box 397 
Jamestown, KY  42629 
grobertson@rckygov.com  
 

Scott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
WEDCO District Health Department 
Rachel Kendall 
302 Oddville Avenue 
Cynthiana, KY  41031 
rachelm.kendall@ky.gov  
 

Taylor County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Taylor CO Ministerial Association 
Earl Rogers 
Community Action 
Campbellsville, KY  42718 
earl.rogers@lc-caa.org  
 

Tri-County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pathways Inc 
Jill Bond 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
Jbond@pathways-ky.org  
 

Union County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Union County Public Schools 
Malinda Beachamp 
510 S. Mart Street 
Morganfield, KY  42437 
malinda.beachamp@union.kyschools.us  
 

Warren County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Warren County Fiscal Court 
Marie Smith 
429 E. 10th St. 
Bowling Green, KY  42101 
Marie.Smith@ky.gov  
 

Wayne County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Wayne County Hospital Inc. 
Anne Sawyer 
166 Hospital Street 
Monticello, KY  42633 
asawyer@WayneHospital.Org  
 

Webster County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Webster County Fiscal Court 
Steve Henry 
PO Box 155 
Dixon, KY  42409 
wcfcourt@bellsouth.net  
 

Wolfe County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Wolfe County Public Library 
Shirley Halcomb 
1827 Bear Pen Road 
Campton, KY  41301 
halcomb2004@yahoo.com  
 

Woodford County KY-ASAP Bd 
Woodford County Health Department 
Cassie Prather 
229 North Main  St 
Versailles, KY  40383 
cassieh.prather@ky.gov  
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